COMMUNITY RESOURCES FOR CHILDREN

YOUTH CRISIS

ALCOHOL/DRUG ABUSE Alcohol Abuse 24-hour Hotline

Prevention Services-San Joaquin County
Alcoholics Anonymous

Alanon/Alateen

California Youth Crisis Line

Cocaine Hotline

PHYSICAL/SEXUAL ABUSE
Child Protective Services-24 Hours
Child Abuse Prevention Council
Sexual Assault/Rape

Domestic Violence Hotline

Family Ties — Housing

HEALTH

Eating Disorder Awareness & Prevention

Planned Parenthood

California HIV/AIDS Hotline

Tracy Family Practice, 730 Central Avenue, Tracy
San Joaquin County Public Health Services
Mental Health Services

RAPE
Rape Crisis Line

COUNSELING

San Joaquin County Mental Health Services,
Children & Youth System of Care Division

Valley Community Counseling Center

RUNAWAYS
National Runaway Hotline
National Center for Missing & Exploited Children

SUICIDE PREVENTION
Crisis Line-24 Hour

1-800-662-HELP

209-468-2005

209-835-0255

209-524-3907 & 1-800-344-2666
1-800-843-5200
1-800-COCAINE

209-468-1333
209-464-4524
209-465-4997
209-465-4878
209-468-6208

1-800-931-2237
209-835-8910/477-4103
1-800-367-AIDS
209-636-5400
209-468-3411
209-468-8700

209-465-4997

209-468-2385
209-835-8583

1-800-621-4000
1-800-843-5678

1-800-273-8255 & 209-468-8686

Jefferson Elementary School District
1219 Whispering Wind Dr., Tracy, CA 95377

Phone 209-836-3388




